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Pendant Assembly Kit

One stem per four foot section is recommended, with 2 stems for sections four 
feet or less.  LP981 stem extender can be used to extend stem. 

5/16” hollow stem support for extending track from ceiling plane.
Ends are threaded to allow for easy mounting. Canopy and hardware included.

Adaptor may hold up to 15lbs of weight.
Extends LT8 style track heads from track channel, or line voltage canopies. 

 
Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering: Fixture Finish:

 LP012
 LP018
 

12” Extension
18” Extension

Line Voltage Extension Wand

Slope Ceiling Track Adapter

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP917W
 LP917B

 

White
Black

 

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
LP900W
LP900B

Bright White
Black 

 
 

For use LP903, LP905, LP943, LP946 track joins to cover outlet box. 

Adaptor may hold up to 15lbs of weight.
Allows for LT8 style track heads to hang vertically from sloped ceiling. 

 LP024 24” Extension
 LP036 36” Extension
 LP048 48” Extension

W
B

White
Black

N Natural

Pendant Adapter

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
LP957W
LP957B

Bright White
Black

Ordering:
 
 

 

White
Black

Outlet Box Cover

 
 
 

Adaptor may hold up to 15lbs of weight.
Allows for mounting of various objects like signs and plants . 

 

2.5 Amps Max 

Allows for chain-hung fixtures to be used with existing track lighting.
Adaptor may hold up to 15lbs of weight.
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Fixture Finish:Fixture Finish: Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering: Fixture Finish:
 LP912
 LP918

12” Extension
18” Extension

 LP924 24” Extension
 LP936 36” Extension
 LP948 48” Extension

W
B

White
Black

N Natural

Fixture Finish:Fixture Finish:

Pendant Assembly Kit Line Voltage Extension WandPendant Assembly Kit Line Voltage Extension Wand

 LP012
 LP018

LP900W
LP900B

 LP024
 LP036
 LP048

 LP912
 LP918
 LP924
 LP936
 LP948

W
B
N

W
B
N

 LP917W
 LP917B
 LP917W
 LP917B

LP957W
LP957B

 
 

 
 

LP957W
LP957B

 LP961W

 LP961B
 
 

Pendant AdapterPendant AdapterSlope Ceiling Track Adapter  Outlet Adapter

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP914W
 LP914B
 

White
Black

 

Convenient plug receptacle for standard US plug. 

 LP914W
 LP914B
 LP914W
 LP914B

 Outlet Adapter Outlet AdapterSlope Ceiling Track Adapter

Medium Base Socket Track Adapter

LPA100 22” Extension

Outlet Box CoverOutlet Box CoverOutlet Box Cover

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
LP961WLP961WLP961W
LP961BLP961BLP961B

BlackB

Ordering: Fixture Finish:Ordering: Fixture Finish:Ordering: Fixture Finish:Ordering: Fixture Finish:

Hook AdapterHook Adapter Slope Ceiling Pendant Adapter 

Allows for pendant assemblies (LP012, LP018, LP024, LP036, LP048) to be 
used with sloped ceilings. 
Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:

 LP982W
 LP982B
 

White
Black

 

Slope Ceiling Pendant Adapter Slope Ceiling Pendant Adapter 

 LP982W
 LP982B
 LP982W
 LP982B

LPA100

2020.02.14



TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION

CATALOG#:

TYPE

CATALOG#

PROJECT

Track Components & Accessories
TRACK ACCESSORIES - SINGLE CIRCUIT 

Tel: 323.904.0200        Product specifications subject to change without notice.        www.liton.com
A  D I V I S I O N  O F

L I G H T I N G  G R O U P

Wire Cover

Covers feed wires from pendant stem to power feed.  
Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:

 LP951W
 LP951B
 

White
Black

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP981W
LP981B
LP981W
LP981B
LP981W
LP981B
LP981W
LP981B -12

-18
-24
-36

 
 

12" Extensio

Blank

-12

-18
-24
-36

Blank

-12

-18
-24
-36

Blank

-12

-18
-24
-36

Blank 48" Extension Stem

n Stem

18" Extension Stem  
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T-Bar Clip

Allows track channel mounting to T-bar drop ceilings. 

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP983
 
 

T-Bar Clip

 

 LP983 LP983

24" Extension Stem
36" Extension Stem

Wire CoverWire Cover

LP951S Satin HazeLP951S
LP951BLP951B
LP951WLP951WLP951W

Extension StemExtension StemExtension StemExtension Stem T-Bar ClipT-Bar Clip

White

Stem Length:

Black
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