TYPE CATALOG#

Track Components & Accessories TRACK ACCESSORIES - SINGLE CIRCUIT

Pendant Assembly Kit



5/16" hollow stem support for extending track from ceiling plane. Ends are threaded to allow for easy mounting. Canopy and hardware included. One stem per four foot section is recommended, with 2 stems for sections four feet or less. LP981 stem extender can be used to extend stem.

Ordering:		Fixtu	re Finish:
LP012 12	["] Extension	W	White
LP018 18	["] Extension	В	Black
LP024 24	['] Extension	N	Natural
LP036 36	["] Extension		
LP048 48	' Extension		

Slope Ceiling Track Adapter



Allows for LT8 style track heads to hang vertically from sloped ceiling. Adaptor may hold up to 15lbs of weight

Ordering:	op to 13125 of worgin.
LP917W	White
LP917B	Black

Hook Adapter



Allows for mounting of various objects like signs and plants .

Adaptor may hold	l up to 15lbs of weight.
Ordering:	
LP961W	White
LP961B	Black

Line Voltage Extension Wand



Extends LT8 style track heads from track channel, or line voltage canopies. Adaptor may hold up to 15lbs of weight.

Orderin	g:	Fixtu	re Finish:
LP912	12" Extension	W	White
LP918	18" Extension	В	Black
LP924	24" Extension	N	Natural
LP936	36" Extension		
LP948	48" Extension		

Outlet Adapter



Convenient plug receptacle for standard US plug.

Ordering:	
LP914W	White
LP914B	Black

Slope Ceiling Pendant Adapter



Allows for pendant assemblies (LP012, LP018, LP024, LP036, LP048) to be used with sloped ceilings.

Ordering:	onnigs.
LP982W	White
LP982B	Black

Medium Base Socket Track Adapter



Ordering:	Fixture Finish:
LPA100 22" Extension	B Black

Pendant Adapter



Allows for chain-hung tixtures to be used with existing track lighting. Adaptor may hold up to 15lbs of weight. 2.5 Amps Max

Ordering:	
LP957W	Bright White
LP957B	Black

Outlet Box Cover



For use LP903, LP905, LP943, LP946 track joins to cover outlet box.			
Ordering:			
LP900W	Bright White		
LP900B	Black		





PROJECT

Track Components & Accessories TRACK ACCESSORIES - SINGLE CIRCUIT

Wire Cover

Extension Stem

T-Bar Clip







Covers feed wires from pendant stem to power feed.

Ordering:	
LP951W	White
LP951B	Black
LP951S	Satin Haze

Ordering:		Stem Length:		
LP981W	White	Blank	48" Extension Stem	
LP981B	Black	-12	12" Extension Stem	
		-18	18" Extension Stem	
		-24	24" Extension Stem	
		-36	36" Extension Stem	

Allows track channel mounting to T-bar drop ceilings.

Ordering:			
LP983	T-Bar Clip		



